CYCLO VAC

Airwatts

Puissance d'aspiration (H,0)
Décibels

Débit dair

Amperes MAX
Tension

Nombre de moteurs
Turbines par moteur
Capacité du sac
Capacité de la cuve
Poids

Hauteur

Diamétre

Code de produit

¥/ crecLovac

700
690 AW
3378 mm
64 dB
215.9 MCH
2018 W
240V
1
1
161- 3.6 gal US
n.d.
8.7 kg
57.9cm

30.2 cm
ACYMINI7TE

3 ans




